Penn Manor School District

September 2016 Bill List

For Board Approval
October 17, 2016

There are bills awaiting ratification tonight in the amount of:

GENERAL FUND

FOOD SERVICE FUND

CAPITAL RESERVE FUND

2015 CONSTRUCTION FUND

2016 CONSTRUCTION FUND

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND

$ 7,133,233.91

$

112,450.96

363,618.44

230,538.35

646,354.09

6,829.90



