Penn Manor School District September 2016 Bill List

For Board Approval October 17, 2016

There are bills awaiting ratification tonight in the amount of:

GENERAL FUND	\$ 7,133,233.91
FOOD SERVICE FUND	\$ 112,450.96
CAPITAL RESERVE FUND	\$ 363,618.44
2015 CONSTRUCTION FUND	\$ 230,538.35
2016 CONSTRUCTION FUND	\$ 646,354.09
STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND	\$ 6,829.90